BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY

BUY
BUY

BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY

BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY

BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY

Filled Trade Price

865
247
40
48

Filled Trade Price

13
1187

Filled Trade Price

37
545
80
80
458

Filled Trade Price

178
90
12
77

843

Filled Trade Price

225
15
1
10
12
168
300
469

Date Created

114 2016.09.16 16:38:31
114 2016.09.16 16:38:31
114 2016.09.16 16:38:31
114 2016.09.16 16:38:31

Date Created
113 2016.09.19 11:28:25
113 2016.09.19 13:24:43

Date Created

112,5 2016.09.20 14:42:08

112,5 2016.09.20 14:43:11

112,5 2016.09.20 14:43:16

112,5 2016.09.20 14:44:17
113 2016.09.20 15:16:51

Date Created
113 2016.09.21 13:38:33
113 2016.09.21 13:41:40
113,5 2016.09.21 14:15:57
113,5 2016.09.21 14:15:57
113,5 2016.09.21 14:19:57

Date Created

114 2016.09.22 13:21:55
114 2016.09.22 13:21:55
114 2016.09.22 13:21:55
114 2016.09.22 13:21:56
114 2016.09.22 13:21:56
114 2016.09.22 13:21:56
114 2016.09.22 13:21:56
114 2016.09.22 13:27:41

Exch
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

Exch
XCSE
XCSE

Exch
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

Exch
XCSE
XCSE
BATS
XCSE
XCSE

Exch
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

Last Changed

2016.09.16 16:38:53
2016.09.16 16:38:53
2016.09.16 16:38:53
2016.09.16 16:38:53

Last Changed
2016.09.19 13:27:54
2016.09.19 13:27:54

Last Changed

2016.09.20 15:19:18
2016.09.20 15:19:18
2016.09.20 15:19:18
2016.09.20 15:19:18
2016.09.20 15:19:18

Last Changed

2016.09.21 14:22:17
2016.09.21 14:22:17
2016.09.21 14:22:17
2016.09.21 14:22:17
2016.09.21 14:22:17

Last Changed

2016.09.22 13:30:06
2016.09.22 13:30:06
2016.09.22 13:30:06
2016.09.22 13:30:06
2016.09.22 13:30:06
2016.09.22 13:30:06
2016.09.22 13:30:06
2016.09.22 13:30:06



